
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING ž MATERIAL HANDLING ž GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 

Arnold Electric, Inc.  

Statement of Capabilities  



Matrix Material Handling  
Charley Willbanks 
(918) 384-0051 
charleyw@matrixok.com 
 

Matrix Material Handling  
Jerry Malach 
(918) 384-0052 
jmalach@matrixok.com 
 

Johnson Controls  
Michael Kirk 
(918) 519-7035 
William.M.Kirk@jci.com 
 

Flintco  
John Van de Bogart 
(918) 587-8451 
jvandebogart@flintco.com 
 

CH Guenther  
Steve Hummel 
(800) 531-7912 
shummel@chg.com 
 

CH Guenther  
Blackie Westbrook 
(210) 889-4074 
bwestbrook@chg.com 
 

Siemens Building Technologies  
Matt Kwiatkowski 
(405) 625-9728 
matthew.kwiatkowski@siemens.com  
 

Federal Administrative Aviation  
Pierre Mouravieff 
(405) 954-5464 
pierre.mouravieff@faa.gov 
 

Federal Administrative Aviation  
John Berkman 
(405) 954-5461 
john.berkman@faa.gov 
 

Otis Spunkmeyer  
Brent Rubink 
(405) 625-9728 
BRubink@spunkmeyer.com 
 

All Steel Building Company  
Scott Dawes 
(918) 583-3434 
scott@allsteelok.com 
 

White Hawk Construction  
Jeff Hodges 
(405) 912-1308 
w-hawkjeff@swbell.net 
 


